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Sunday   6:00 PM Lanes 5 - 16Sherwood Bowl
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
Team Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Murphy C.
52 Madison Bolger 189 71 9840 52 800 743 216 243 156 203 818 1110
46 VACANT 220 40 0 0 v220 v220 v220 v220 880 1040
45 Christian Murphy 219 41 11418 52 902 845 a198 a198 a198 a198 792 956

2 - Said
6 Jacob Bylsma 183 77 10252 56 788 727 169 201 144 123 637 941

38 Arwin Jenkins 158 102 8237 52 667 610 129 159 143 143 574 978
31 Ashton Said 245 15 12789 52 987 930 a221 a221 a221 a221 884 944

3 - Pfeiffer
43 Sureena Usman 196 64 10994 56 826 765 164 268 222 256 910 1178
17 Lukas Dersch 160 100 3844 24 664 635 a144 a144 a144 a144 576 976
23 Jack Pfeiffer 221 39 7976 36 904 863 a199 a199 a199 a199 796 952

4 - Hyslop
19 Lochlan Muir 187 73 10472 56 808 747 172 184 234 154 744 1036
10 Darius Bobinec 113 147 5442 48 486 433 100 125 88 98 411 995
49 JD Hyslop 230 30 12913 56 947 886 263 176 215 301 955 1079

5 - Langevin
56 Brooklyn Gahr 171 89 8895 52 737 680 158 202 171 152 683 1039

7 Afton Letwin 88 172 4062 46 388 337 110 142 113 115 480 1180
36 Natalya Langevin 224 36 8069 36 931 890 a202 a202 a202 a202 808 952

6 - Murphy M.
28 Peyton Tilden 177 83 9959 56 721 660 177 167 148 200 692 1020
41 Jackson Hippe 177 83 9948 56 732 671 239 257 265 201 962 1314
21 Milan Murphy 217 43 11331 52 877 820 a196 a196 a196 a196 784 956

7 - Cox
11 Maria Koropeski 167 93 9356 56 724 663 257 127 150 151 685 1061

8 Colton Wren 136 124 7117 52 555 498 188 148 188 161 685 1189
44 Matthew Cox 195 65 8588 44 820 771 243 174 205 179 801 1065

8 - Penner
9 Creston Young 187 73 9016 48 760 707 a169 a169 a169 a169 676 968
1 Adam Young 159 101 8906 56 694 633 96 187 141 150 574 974

25 Skyler Penner 193 67 9875 51 795 739 a174 a174 a174 a174 696 964
9 - Weber

16 Caleb Jenkins 170 90 8841 52 735 678 203 131 129 184 647 1007
12 Josh Bylsma 157 103 8810 56 670 609 158 158 145 96 557 965
34 Braxton Weber 205 55 11328 55 826 766 246 168 212 205 831 1051

10 - Collins
13 Breanna Nystrom 195 65 10923 56 837 776 239 273 226 161 899 1171
22 Alex Miller 122 138 4405 36 515 474 a110 a110 a110 a110 440 992
27 Jillian Collins 224 36 7181 32 919 882 a202 a202 a202 a202 808 952

11 - Hewertson
42 Amelia Kuori 176 84 8479 48 725 672 a159 a159 a159 a159 636 972
40 Brayden Minks 137 123 7683 56 597 536 141 141 117 133 532 1024
37 Ben Hewertson 195 65 7828 40 796 751 a176 a176 a176 a176 704 964

12 - Pidcock
2 Melody Billard 174 86 9766 56 734 673 197 170 183 157 707 1051

33 Judith Maloney 128 132 4110 32 534 497 97 114 114 101 426 942
30 Sadie Pidcock 187 73 10500 56 780 719 163 282 154 209 808 1104
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Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Said 55.2 133 91 55.2 212 172 20 31568 43880
2 10 Collins 54.2 116 108 54.2 208 176 16 28000 41336
3 3 Pfeiffer 53.6 106 118 22 53.6 206 178 17 26619 38003
4 6 Murphy M. 52.3 132 92 12 52.3 201 183 23 30392 44304
5 1 Murphy C. 51.4 66 158 51.4 218 206 8 30894 41970
6 12 Pidcock 49.5 100 124 6 49.5 190 194 16 28452 43860
7 5 Langevin 48.2 118 106 48.2 185 199 24 28624 43567
8 9 Weber 47.9 112 112 47.9 184 200 16 29665 43669
9 4 Hyslop 45.3 109 115 45.3 174 210 20½ 30030 44058

10 11 Hewertson 45.3 96 128 45.3 174 210 14 23304 37048
11 8 Penner 42.7 92 132 42.7 164 220 10 28073 40457
12 7 Cox 42.7 124 100 42.7 164 220 22½ 24306 37098

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Langevin 770 846 786 769 3171 0 <---> Hewertson 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Murphy M. 825 833 822 810 3290 0 <---> Said 711 773 700 679 2863 0
9-10 Pfeiffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Penner 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-12 Pidcock 746 855 740 756 3097 0 <---> Murphy C. 0 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Cox 974 735 829 777 3315 0 <---> Weber 854 704 733 732 3023 0
15-16 Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Hyslop 785 735 787 803 3110 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sarai Forrester 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Hare 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy Jamieson-Dobson 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Jenkins 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tristan Paterson 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheyenne Tilden 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Payton White 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colton Wren 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1157 Murphy C. 4371 Murphy C.

Split 1 High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1157 Murphy C. 4371 Murphy C.

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: A

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Milan Murphy 11331 52 217 347 1094 a196 a196 a196 a196 784
Ashton Said 12789 52 245 373 1170 a221 a221 a221 a221 884
Braxton Weber 11328 55 205 360 964 246 168 212 205 831
Jillian Collins 7181 32 224 356 1147 a202 a202 a202 a202 808
Sadie Pidcock 10500 56 187 282 838 163 282 154 209 808
JD Hyslop 12913 56 230 344 1088 263 176 215 301 955
Ben Hewertson 7828 40 195 334 906 a176 a176 a176 a176 704
Matthew Cox 8588 44 195 287 880 243 174 205 179 801
Natalya Langevin 8069 36 224 296 1037 a202 a202 a202 a202 808
Skyler Penner 9875 51 193 284 885 a174 a174 a174 a174 696
Jack Pfeiffer 7976 36 221 324 1023 a199 a199 a199 a199 796
Christian Murphy 11418 52 219 338 1044 a198 a198 a198 a198 792

z    Division 2: B
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Peyton Tilden 9959 56 177 262 830 177 167 148 200 692
Lochlan Muir 10472 56 187 280 890 172 184 234 154 744
Sureena Usman 10994 56 196 324 910 164 268 222 256 910
Madison Bolger 9840 52 189 245 833 216 243 156 203 818
Melody Billard 9766 56 174 249 764 197 170 183 157 707
Jacob Bylsma 10252 56 183 301 876 169 201 144 123 637
Creston Young 9016 48 187 257 866 a169 a169 a169 a169 676
Maria Koropeski 9356 56 167 257 751 257 127 150 151 685
Brooklyn Gahr 8895 52 171 219 783 158 202 171 152 683
Caleb Jenkins 8841 52 170 275 805 203 131 129 184 647
Breanna Nystrom 10923 56 195 298 899 239 273 226 161 899
Amelia Kuori 8479 48 176 284 785 a159 a159 a159 a159 636

z    Division 3: C
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Colton Wren 7117 52 136 188 685 188 148 188 161 685
Arwin Jenkins 8237 52 158 235 695 129 159 143 143 574
Jackson Hippe 9948 56 177 265 962 239 257 265 201 962
Afton Letwin 4062 46 88 142 480 110 142 113 115 480
Josh Bylsma 8810 56 157 246 780 158 158 145 96 557
Alex Miller 4405 36 122 178 578 a110 a110 a110 a110 440
Brayden Minks 7683 56 137 199 611 141 141 117 133 532
Adam Young 8906 56 159 275 865 96 187 141 150 574
Lukas Dersch 3844 24 160 236 748 a144 a144 a144 a144 576
Darius Bobinec 5442 48 113 185 588 100 125 88 98 411
Judith Maloney 4110 32 128 177 581 97 114 114 101 426

z    Division 4: D
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
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